All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement.

MULTITASKS FOR
SPECIAL VEHICLES

SFM/PM

Stone crusher, forestry tiller
and mulcher for hydraulic
or mechanical applications.

@12 in max (Stones)
@ @16 in max (Trees)
@ 20 in max (Stump)

@ 300-450 hp

@ Depth 12 in

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Considering the various available options and high level of customization, the final configuration will be specified upon request.

MODEL SFM/PM - 200 SFM/PM - 225 SFM/PM - 250

Engine (hp)

Flow rate (gal/min)

Pressure (PSI)

Working width (in)

Total width (in)

Weight (Ibs)

Rotor diameter (in)

Max working depth (in)

Max shredding diameter Stones (in)
Trees (in)
Stump (in)

No. teeth type F3+STC/3/FP

300-450
92-103
5080-5800
81

94

8378

276

20
50+6

300-450
92-103
5080-5800
91

103

9039

20
58+6

300-450
92-103
5080-5800
100

13

9700

276

20
62+6

Data refers to machine as standard set-up. Options may have reflects on weights and dimensions. The technical data in this catalogue may be altered without prior notice.

F/3
(standard)

STC/3/FP
(side scraper)



