MULTITASKS FOR SPECIAL VEHICLES

SFM/PM

Stone crusher, forestry tiller and mulcher for hydraulic or mechanical applications.



300-450 hp



Ø 12 in max (Stones) Ø 16 in max (Trees) Ø 20 in max (Stump)





STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Considering the various available options and high level of customization, the final configuration will be specified upon request.

MODEL	SFM/PM - 200	SFM/PM - 225	SFM/PM - 250
Engine (hp)	300-450	300-450	300-450
Flow rate (gal/min)	92-103	92-103	92-103
Pressure (PSI)	5080-5800	5080-5800	5080-5800
Working width (in)	81	91	100
Total width (in)	94	103	113
Weight (lbs)	8378	9039	9700
Rotor diameter (in)	27.6	27.6	27.6
Max working depth (in)	12	12	12
Max shredding diameter Stones (in)	12	12	12
Trees (in)	16	16	16
Stump (in)	20	20	20
No. teeth type F3+STC/3/FP	50+6	58+6	62+6

Data refers to machine as standard set-up. Options may have reflects on weights and dimensions. The technical data in this catalogue may be altered without prior notice.



